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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Green Conference

Carlos Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jamarcus smith 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2110.30 1937.30 2464.20

Minor Nick 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2213.30 2133.50 2667.80

Carlos Ramirez 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2189.70 2002.70 2690.30

WestTexasKing&#129332;&#127997; 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2065.90 2077.40 2370.80

Miguel Pauline 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1977.10 2218.30 2418.50

Hunter Creech 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1947.30 1987.10 2302.00

Kevin Bolton 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2134.90 2200.30 2481.40

Estrada Juan 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1904.70 1986.60 2214.40

Total Points
Carlos Ramirez 2690.30

Minor Nick 2667.80

Kevin Bolton 2481.40

Jamarcus smith 2464.20

Miguel Pauline 2418.50

WestTexasKing&#129332;&#127997; 2370.80

Hunter Creech 2302.00

Estrada Juan 2214.40
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Black Conference

Juan Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mark Chauncey 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2227.80 1897.00 2748.10

Child Pleaze 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2181.40 2051.10 2613.40

Juan Estrada 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2237.60 2095.10 2544.10

Johnny Everett 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2095.80 1942.40 2435.40

Nick Minor 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1970.00 1987.10 2339.10

Garrett Woods 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1923.00 2127.90 2227.90

George Asberry 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1872.10 2215.40 2268.40

Mike Beck 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1999.50 2191.20 2332.80

Total Points
Mark Chauncey 2748.10

Child Pleaze 2613.40

Juan Estrada 2544.10

Johnny Everett 2435.40

Nick Minor 2339.10

Mike Beck 2332.80

George Asberry 2268.40

Garrett Woods 2227.90
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Red Conference

Mike Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ronnie Martinez 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2133.90 2024.10 2520.90

IceMike3 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2126.90 1970.00 2619.10

Suraj Patel 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2123.60 1893.50 2539.10

The CHAMP 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2045.50 2045.60 2494.40

Thomas Hawkins 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2079.70 2114.80 2324.10

Jaren Dickey 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1876.50 2243.90 2176.50

Lester Lewis 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 2146.30 2105.50 2625.00

Jordan Hardin 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1991.10 2126.10 2327.80

Total Points
Lester Lewis 2625.00

IceMike3 2619.10

Suraj Patel 2539.10

Ronnie Martinez 2520.90

The CHAMP 2494.40

Jordan Hardin 2327.80

Thomas Hawkins 2324.10

Jaren Dickey 2176.50
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Blue Conference

Thomas Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



Mega Bowl East TX Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/5


